May 21 2024 (06:00) India Rail Info 1

Jodhpur - Indore Special (via Chittaurgarh)/04801KX - COVR - NWR
LMNR/Laxmi Bai Nagar to INDB/Indore Junction
Oh 26m - 3 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1T U Jodhpur 07:50 0 |1 0 21 [241 |NWR
2 |BGKT |Bhagat ki Kothi 08:01 08:03 2m |0 |1 4 37 NWR
3 |BANE |Basni 08:08 08:10 2m |0 |1 7 75 NWR
4 |LUNI |Luni junction 08:30 08:33 3m |0 |1 32 |88 NWR
5 PMY  |Pali Marwar 09:01 09:06 5m |0 |1 73 |48 NWR
6 M Marwar Junction 09:45 10:05 20m 1 104 |67 NWR
7 |SOD |Sojat Road 10:24 10:26 2m |0 |1 125 |83 |295 [NWR
8 |HP Haripur 10:50 10:52 2m |0 |1 159 |64 |315 [NWR
9 |SEU |Sendra 11:10 11:12 2m |0 |1 178 |46 NWR
10 |[BER  |Beawar 11:30 11:32 2m [0 |1 192 |50 |447 |NWR
11 |AII Ajmer Junction 12:35 13:00 25m |5 |1 244 (39 (482 [NWR
12 |NSD  |Nasirabad 13:36 13:38 2m |0 |1 267 |84 [428 INWR
13 |BJNR |Bijainagar 14:08 14:10 2m |0 |1 309 |67 [403 [NWR
14 |BHL  |Bhilwara 15:10 15:15 5m |1 |1 376 |47 |414 [NWR
15 |CNA  |Chanderiya 16:15 16:17 2m (2 |1 423 |23 WR
16 |COR |Chittaurgarh junction 16:37 16:47 10m |4 |1 430 |70 |403 |[WR
17 |NBH |Nimbahera 17:12 17:14 2m |0 |1 459 |47 |441 |WR
18 |NMH |Nimach 17:48 17:53 5m |1 |1 486 |49 WR
19 |MLG |Malhargarh 18:24 18:25 m |1 |1 511 |52 |[466 |WR
20 |PIP Piplia 18:34 18:35 m (1 |1 519 (95 |472 |WR
21 |MDS |Mandsor 18:45 18:50 5m |1 |1 535 [59 (436 |WR
22 |DOD |Dhodhar 19:25 19:26 m (1 |1 570 |67 |477 |WR
23 |JAO  |Jaora 19:41 19:43 2m |1 |1 586 |53 [476 |WR
24 |NLI Namli 20:06 20:07 m (1 |1 606 [32 (495 |WR
25 |RTM  |Ratlam junction 20:30 20:40 10m |0 |1 619 |65 [494 |WR
26 |BNG |Barnagar 21:24 21:26 2m |0 |1 666 |56 (497 |WR
27 |FTD Fatehabad 22:00 22:02 2m (0 |1 698 |69 WR
Chandrawatiganj Junction
28 |(LMNR |Laxmi Bai Nagar 22:33 22:34 m |0 |1 734 |8 542 |WR
29 |INDB [Indore Junction 23:00 0 1 738 |- 550 [WR

May 21 2024 (06:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



